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Plastics Injection Molding Machine TOSHIBA IS 450 GS

General data

Location

region

Year of manufacture
Warranty

Technical condition
Loading

Payment

Transport

Technical parameters

Clamping force

Injection capacity

Injection weight

Height of the plate for mounting the mold
Width of the plate for mounting the mold
Distance between the columns (horizontal)
Distance between the columns (vertical)
Power of the ejector

Length of the ejector stroke

Screw diameter

Dimensions

Machine length

Machine width

Category Plastics Injection Molding
Machines

Manufacturer TOSHIBA

Company name AMARON s.r.o. (Ltd.)

Address info@amaron-
trading.com
Brno 602 00 Czech
Republic

Telephone +420 542 210 850

+420 776 115 345

M. Naji
http://amaron.au.unimachines.com

Czech Republic

Jihomoravsky kraj

2001

Without warranty

Good

The buyer organizes the loading at his own cost
Before receipt

The buyer organizes the transport at his own cost

449.7 t
1480 cm3
1360 g
1160 mm
1160 mm
810 mm
810 mm
24.8t
1050 mm

70 mm

7200 mm
2200 mm
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Machine height

Weight of the injection molding machine

2100 mm
21t
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